Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number

Time and Date

24R002635

24R002636

24R002637

24R002638

24R002639

24R002640

24R002641

24R002642

24R002643

24R002644

24R002645

24R002646

24R002647

24R002648

24R002649

24R002650

24R002651

24R002652

24R002653

24R002654

24R002655

rplwisr.x3

09:17:22
04/27/24
09:59:03
04/27/24
10:18:46
04/27/24
08:01:32
04/27/24
10:29:03
04/27/24
13:53:08
04/27/24
12:41:46
04/27/24
15:45:29
04/27/24
15:53:28
04/27/24
15:58:03
04/27/24
16:00:41
04/27/24
16:05:07
04/27/24
16:21:40
04/27/24
17:33:25
04/27/24
18:35:11
04/27/24
19:25:13
04/27/24
20:24:21
04/27/24
20:55:45
04/27/24
21:11:23
04/27/24
21:49:08
04/27/24
21:59:54
04/27/24

Nature
Domestic

Harassment
Accident Pd
Funeral Detail
Information
Suicidal
Animal Problem
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
911 Open Line
Susp Activity
Accident Pd
Traffic Stop
Noise Compl
Harassment

Agency Assist

Accident Unkn N SR 101 & E SR 48, MILAN, IN

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

659 N 700 W, Holton, IN
767 WEST ST, VERSAILLES, IN

1170 SOUTH RIPLEY ESTATES DR,

VERSAILLES, IN

S ADAMS ST & E US 50, VERSAILLES,

IN

ADAMS ST/ CLEARVIEW LN,

VERSAILLES, IN

3622 E 200 S LOT 47; BROWNING
CAMP LOT 47, DILLSBORO, IN
4627 N OLD MILL RD, MILAN, IN

30 SR 129; SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA
YMCA, BATESVILLE, IN
SR 129/200 N, MILAN, IN

E 1200 N & N SR 129; 1200 N / SR 129,

BATESVILLE, IN

E 200 N & N SR 129; SR 129/ 200 N,

MILAN, IN

E 1150 N & N SR 129; 1150 N/ SR 129,

BATESVILLE, IN
300N/ 129,,

5478 S FARMERS RETREAT RD,

DILLSBORO, IN

Location Dsp

69

DST7

DST7

DST7

DST7

69

69

BPD

69

69

69

69

69

205 GASLIGHT DR; UPS, VERSAILLES, DST7

IN

S US 421 & W 450 S, VERSAILLES, IN 69

5452 N SR 129; DELAWARE FIRE
DEPARTMENT, OSGOOD, IN
WEST ST & HORTON DR,

VERSAILLES, IN

767 WEST ST, VERSAILLES, IN

SR 350 & N OLD MILL RD, MILAN, IN

69

DST7

DST7

69

69

04/28/24



Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp

24R002656 22:53:27 Reckless Driver 175 W / US 50, VERSAILLES, IN 69
04/27/24

24R002657 22:59:10 Property 4511 E MORRIS FIREHOUSE RD, ,
04/27/24 Damage

24R002658 23:47:29 Juvenile Prob 709 BRAMBLEWOOD CT, VERSAILLES, DST7
04/27/24 IN

24R002659 00:52:20 911 Open Line 808 SYCAMORE RD, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
04/28/24

24R002660 01:02:50 Ems - All Emerg 1589 S BENHAM RD; SOUTH RIPLEY DST7
04/28/24 JR SR HIGH SCHOOL, VERSAILLES, IN

24R002661 01:42:38 Ems - All Emerg 3584 W 350 N, OSGOOD, IN 69
04/28/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 27

Total reported: 27

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 04/27/24", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

04/28/24



